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Hot News

Thank you for visiting our booth at Computex 2024

Thank you for visiting our booth at Computex 2024, we appreciate
the time you took to stop by our booth. We also enjoyed the many
inspiring conversations, and we were impressed at the number of
visitors to our booth and the great interest in our product.

If you didn't have the opportunity to engage with us deeply during the
exhibition or if you have any questions about our product line, please
feel free to contact our team. Once again for thank you for your
support and participation. We look forward to establishing a closer
partnership with you in the future to provide you with better products
and service.
 

About CTC Union - 2024 Corporate Video

CTC Union Technologies is a specialized network communication
products manufacturer with ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 certifications,
its own product R&D team and production plants. The software
development system follows the security management standard
IEC62443 to enhance the security protection of our products that are
used in many industries.

In the spirit of c4ontinuous innovation and R&D, CTC Union
Technologies provides a full range of high-quality, reliable, heavy-
duty and heat-resistant products, including Industrial Ethernet, PoE,
EN50155 and E-Mark certified switches. With more than 30 years of
experience in designing telecom products under its belt and driven by
leading-edge technology and high-quality service, CTC Union
Technologies has become a leading supplier of network access
switching equipment.
 

Product Selection Guide
 

The latest updated version of
Telecom Product Guide and
Industrial Selection Guide are
now available.

2024 Industrial Product Selection Guide v2.0
2024 Telecom Product Guide v2.0

 

Exhibition
 

CTC Union are excited to invite
you to the upcoming InnoTrans
2024 Exhibition, pleae click the
link for visitor pass application.

Booth No. Hall 4.1 Stand 285
 

 

New Product

10G In-Band Managed Media Converter
FRM220-10GCM
100M/1G/10GBase-T + 2 × 10GBase-R SFP+

Key Features
2-port 10G Base-R SFP+ with 1-port
100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T RJ45
Supports local / remote IEEE 802.3ah
OAM/IP In-band management
Standalone IP Based, Web GUI, Telnet,
SNMP management
Auto-Negotiation / Auto MDI/MDIX
Forward 10K bytes Jumbo packets

 
The IEEE 802.3ah OAM compliant 10G managed media converter,
FRM220-10GCM, is an 2-port 10GBase-R + 1-port
100M/1G/10GBase-T Ethernet 10G Managed media converter. With
embedded SNMP and Web-based management, the network
administrator can monitor, configure and control the activity of each
IEEE 802.3ah series card and remotely connected OAM compliant
media converter.
 

Related Product

10G Media Converter
XMC-10GC
10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M Copper to 10GBASE-R SFP+

Key Features
1 × 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100BASE-T RJ45
interface with auto MDI/MDI-X function
1 × 10GBASE-X SFP+ slot interface
Supports auto-negotiation and 100Mbps
and 1/2.5/5/10Gbps full duplex mode 16K
jumbo frame size support

 

Promotion Materials
 

GSW-4204S eDM MSW-4424MP eDM XMC-10GC eDM

Product End-of-Life Notice
 
CTC Union appreciates and values your business. We are writing this
letter to inform you of an upcoming end of life (EOL) on the following
items. The below items are going to be discontinued due to phase
out of key components or other reasons. Should you have any
questions, please feel free to contact your CTC sales representative
or email to sales@ctcu.com, For more information about the CTC
End-of-Life products, please go to www.ctcu.com

Model Name Issue Day Last Buy Substitute Model

BLN-3010,4010,5010,6010 2024/05/13 None None

GSW-2020PA 2024/03/20 None None

OPC-1500/1400/1300 2024/02/20 None None

 

Hot Products
 

MSW-4204S
10G NID

GSW-4424CM
10G uplink L2+ Ethernet
Switch

GSW-4424MP
10G uplink PoE Switch

FRM220-100GE-2Q
100G Transponder Card

FRM220-OPS51M
1:1 Multi-mode Optical
Protection Switch

STE211W
2-port Serial to Ethernet
Wireless Device Server

Partner Center
2024
Product Catalog

Facebook Linkedin
Twitter Youtube

Product Inquire

Product specifications and design subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of CTC Union Tech.
For further information, please visit www.ctcu.com. For any inquiry, please contact sales@ctcu.com.
If you would prefer not to receive further newsletters, please click here to unsubscribe,
CTC Union respects your privacy. You can visit our Privacy Policy for more information.
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